
OUTDOOR
RECREATION

PRICE LIST

HOURS OF OPERATION:
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 8AM - 5PM

SATURDAY: 8AM - 12PM 

WEDNESDAY, SUNDAYS & 

FEDERAL HOLIDAYS: CLOSED 

BLDG. 25018, ANDERSEN AFB

ANDERSEN AIR FORCE BASE

TEL: (671) 366 - 5197
EMAIL: ANDERSENODR@GMAIL.COM

WWW.MILITARYMWRGUAM.COM

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK:
FACEBOOK.COM/36FSS

EQUIPMENT
CHECKOUT & TURN-IN

POLICIES

Tarague Beach Water Rules

To checkout equipment you must have a current 
DoD Identification card with MWR privileges.

Family members must be at least 18 years of age
to pick up rental equipment.

Unless otherwise annotated of this price list all 
equipment and facilities can be reserved

30 days in advance. Payments must be made on the 
day the reservation begins. Cancellations can be 

made at anytime.

Items must be checked out during normal
operating hours and must be returned on

the due date.

A LATE FEE will be charged for any items not 
returned on the due date. Late fees are equal to the 
single daily rental rate of the specific item.All late 

fees must be paid when the item is returned. 

The customer is responsible for checking the
condition of the rental equipment prior to

leaving the facility.

The customer is liable for any damage to or loss of 
rental equipment that has been removed from the 

ODR facility. After the equipment is transported from 
the issuing facility, it is the customer’s 

responsibility to ensure the equipment is returned 
clean and in good working order.

If the rental equipment is lost or destroyed, a
replacement fee will be paid immediately.

If any item is returned dirty, a cleaning fee equal to 
50% of the dailty rental rate will be assessed and 

paid by the customer immediately.

SWIM AT YOU OWN RISK
BUDDY SYSTEM REQUIRED

FOR ALL SWIMMERS

Water Entry authorized only during
daylight hours of 06:30 - 17:30

No Water Entry on RED Flag Days
No Motor Vehicles on the Beach

Adults must accompany children
under 12 in the water.

Swimming & Snorkeling within
buoyed area only.

Please do not disturb the Turtle Nesting
Areas marked off with Flags

EMERGENCY NUMBERS
In case of emergency dial 911
Fire Department: 366 - 5284
Security Forces: 366 - 2911

Medical Information: 366 - 9355 (WELL)
Beach Information: 366 - 5197

Emergency Phone Located near the Flag Pole
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INFLATABLES

CARNIVAL GAMES DIMENSION DAILY RATE

SPORT ACTION GAMES DIMENSION DAILY RATE

BOUNCY HOUSES DIMENSION DAILY RATE

   DAILY RATE WEEKEND RATE
Frog Slam  $10.00  $15.00
Tic Tac Toe  $10.00  $15.00
Slots of Fun  $10.00  $15.00
Bean Bag Toss  $10.00  $15.00
Crazy Hat  $10.00  $15.00
Milk Bottle Toss  $10.00  $15.00
Kids Horseshoe  $10.00  $15.00
Connect 4  $10.00  $15.00
Gone Fishing  $10.00  $15.00
Big Mouth  $10.00  $15.00
Ring Toss  $10.00  $15.00
Bottle Ring Toss  $10.00  $15.00
Star Dart   $10.00  $15.00
Stand-A-Bottle  $10.00  $15.00
Knock-A-Block  $10.00  $15.00
Washer Toss  $10.00  $15.00
Jenga   $10.00  $15.00
Shuffle Board  $15.00  $20.00
Tin Pan Alley  $15.00  $20.00
Skeeroll   $15.00  $20.00  

   DAILY RATE WEEKEND RATE
Black/White Flex Chairs $2.00  $4.00
White 6ft. Tables  $5.00  $8.00
10x10 Pop Up  $35.00  $40.00
20x20 Canopy  $60.00  $80.00
20x30 Canopy  $80.00  $100.00
SM Cooler  $5.00  $8.00
MED Cooler  $10.00  $15.00
LG Coolger  $15.00  $20.00
5 gal Water Jug  $3.00  $5.00
10 gal Water Jug  $5.00  $8.00
SM BBQ Grill  $10.00  $15.00
MED BBQ Grill  $20.00  $30.00
LG Flat Top Grill  $40.00  $60.00
Trailer Grill  $50.00  $75.00
Grill Utensil Set  $5.00  $8.00

   DAILY RATE WEEKEND RATE
SM Cornhole Set  $10.00  $15.00
Wooden Cornhole Set $15.00  $20.00
Metal Cornhole Set $15.00  $20.00
Tug-O-War  $5.00  $8.00
Kan Jam   $5.00  $8.00
Sack Race Set  $5.00  $8.00
Adult Horseshoe  $5.00  $8.00

CARNIVAL GAMES

PARTY RENTALS

GAMES

Dart Toss  8’x8’x10’  $100.00
Ring Toss  8’x8x’10’  $100.00

Free Throw Shootout 9’x9’x8’  $150.00
Basketball 1v1  8’x8’x10’  $150.00
Med. Axe Throw  8’x8’x10’  $150.00
Skeeroll   12’x10’x10’ $150.00
3 Sports   20’x15’x14’ $150.00

Bouncy House 
(Castle, Birthday Cake, Sportsy) 15’x15’x13.5’ $200.00
SM Obstacle Course 28’x9’x11’ $275.00
LG Obstacle Course 21’x13’x15’ $300.00
Medieval Castle w/ Slide 21’x13’x15’ $250.00

FOR BOUNCY HOUSES ONLY:
Set up & breakdown. Set up is from
9am - 4pm, no later than 4:30pm.

Provide only: Blower, weights,
and tie downs. 

Customer must provide their 
own power source. 

   DAILY RATE WEEKEND RATE
Flag Football Set  $20.00  $25.00
Football   $2.00  $5.00
Basketball  $2.00  $5.00
Soccerball  $2.00  $5.00
Kickball   $2.00  $5.00
Frisbee   $2.00  $5.00
Disc Golf Set  $5.00  $8.00
Volleyball  $2.00  $5.00
Volleyball Set  $15.00  $20.00
Softball Set  $20.00  $25.00
Tennis Set  $5.00  $8.00
Badminton  $5.00  $8.00
Tug-O-War  $5.00  $8.00
Kan Jam   $5.00  $8.00
Sack Race Set  $5.00  $8.00
Street Bikes w/ Helmet $15.00          $20.00 | $80 Weekly
Beach Bike w/ Helmet $15.00          $20.00 | $80 Weekly
Mountain Bike w/ Helmet $15.00          $20.00 | $80 Weekly

   DAILY RATE WEEKEND RATE
Double Seater Kayak Set $30.00  $35.00
Single Seater Kayak Set $25.00  $30.00
Inflatable Kayak Set $25.00  $30.00
Lifevest   $2.00  $4.00
HandiRack  $5.00  $8.00
Snorkel Gear  $20.00  $25.00

   DAILY RATE WEEKEND RATE
Small Tent (3 man)  $10.00  $15.00
Large Tent (5 man)  $15.00  $20.00
Cot (Single man)  $5.00  $8.00
Firepit   $25.00  $30.00
Camp Stove  $5.00  $12.00
Butane Stove  $5.00  $12.00
Camp Chair  $2.00  $4.00
Beach Chair  $2.00  $4.00

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

AQUATIC

CAMPING EQUIPMENT


